
  Farm Owner Contact Name Contact Nr Contact email

18

Rem 79

88

Rem 7

9

12

16

94

Rem 53

Rem 1

Malelane 389-JU
Matsamo Communal 

Property Association

Mfanufikile Magagula / 

Mduduzi Shabangu

083 597 7410 / 

079 695 4149 / 

082 947 9519 / 

076 476 3259

Magagulam@mgminclaw.co.za / 

info@matsamocpa.co.za / 

Mduduzis.prince@gmail.com

Rem 157,

 176, 177
Malelane 389-JU Rowan Tree/Misty Sea Mike Lurie 082 445 2725 mike@lurielogistix.co.za

Rem 116 Malelane 389-JU Eskom Holdings Sonja Liebenberg 082 857 6607 sonja.liebenberg@eskom.co.za

4/39 Malelane 389-JU Marie Weyers Sean van Veijeren 082 944 4571 hotlines@lantic.net

99 Malelane 389-JU Malelane Projects Johan Horn 082 388 1434 jhorn@maltoy.co.za

46 and 95 Malelane 389-JU Ralfe Devlan Robert Devlan 083 3034979 mandalay@lantic.net

39 Malelane Ext. 21

106 Malelane 389-JU

153 Malelane 389-JU

66 Malelane 389-JU Buffelspruit Plase 013 790 0164

Stacy.kotze@gmail.com 

buffelspruit@lantic.net 

Elegant Guest House 066 577 6676 info@elegantguesthouse1320.co.za

Chill Inn Lucky Khoza 082 288 9669 chillinn1320@gmail.com

Malelane Toyota Johan Horn 082 388 1434 jhorn@maltoy.co.za

Malelane Ford 013 492 1479

Engen Malelane 013 791 5000 jahorn@maltoy.co.za

Sasol Malelane Ryno Viljoen 013 790 1329 r.viljoen@outlook.com

Bambinyati Beleggings

0762653597 / 

072 608 9850

Brian Mpapane / 

Doc Mpapane
Magidi Farms

Ginalex/BacaracMalelane 389-JU

Malelane 389-JU

Malelane 389-JU

c/o N4 and Air St

Businesses

c/o Air and Kiepersol St

1 Air St, Malelane

Baobab Blvd off N4

Landowners

2/925 Air St, Malelane

1 Air St, Malelane

Unknown

head@riverviewprep.org / 

jlswaye@hotmail.com

013 007 0984 / 

073 144 6886

Gareth Dry / Johanna 

Horn
Riverview SchoolMalelane 389-JU

Lex@edlex.co.za / Ginalex@edlex.co.za083 254 0687Lex Hollmann

bmpapane@hotmail.com / 

mdoctor63@gmail.com

avanveijeren@vodamail.co.za / 

27823880559@vodamail.co.za
082 388 0559Abraham van Veijeren

C.G. van Veijeren

Unknown
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Tyre Mart 013 790 0603 jacqueline.d@thomastyres.co.za

PPC Nelis Moll 082 867 6298 nelis.moll@ppc.co.za

Pick n Pay Hannes Steenkamp 013 790 1025 fmalelane@pnp.co.za

Dicky Motors Dicky dickyvdm1@gmail.com

083 600 0025 boston@pixie.co.za

T. Nyathi 078 552 7242 Thobza.Nyathi@gmail.com 

T. Rasiuba

rasiubat@iucma.co.za 

information@iucma.co.za

S. Shabangu 082 265 0528 shirley.shabangu@nkomazi.gov.za

D. Ngwenya 013 790 1134 dan.ngwenya@nkomazi.gov.za

Dudu dudus7@live.com

T. Mnisi Thabile.Mnisi@mtpa.co.za

H. Shabangu 013 759 8507 hshabangu@ehlanzeni.gov.za

Z. Mdluli

zmdluli@ehlanzeni.gov.za

lmdluli@ehlanzeni.gov.za

P. Mashiane 083 676 5764 pat.mashiane@dpw.gov.za

S. Kheva 013 336 2700 khevaS@dws.gov.za

T. Khoza

T. Mathaine

013 759 7494

'012 336 7903

khozab@daff.gov.za

tebogomat@daff.gov.za

S. Gertze shane.gertze@sanparks.org

N. O'Farrell 013 790 0591 nancy@rmputter.co.za

G. Beyers 082 551 6831 Greg.Beyers@rclfoods.com

Crocodile River Major Irrigation Board

Nkomazi Water and Sanitation Manager

c/o N4 and Baobab Blvd

Compliance Authorities

DARDLEA

IUCMA

Nkomazi LM

RCL Foods

Nkomazi LM: MM

Department of Public Works

MTPA

Ehlanzeni: MM

Ehlanzeni: Environmental Manager

Department of Water and Sanitation

Department of Agriculture Forest and Fisheries

SANParks: Environmental Manager

Public

Gigs Nagy
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